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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 29 June 2020 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

29-Jun-20  5,418      1.71 SGD  188,533,747  
29-Jun-20     7,000   1.7026 SGD  188,526,747  
29-Jun-20     38,200   1.7033 SGD  188,488,547  
29-Jun-20  4,515      1.7101 SGD  188,493,062  
29-Jun-20  33,600      1.71 SGD  188,526,662  
29-Jun-20     23,300   1.71 SGD  188,503,362  
29-Jun-20  21,300      1.71 SGD  188,524,662  
29-Jun-20     9,700   1.71 SGD  188,514,962  
29-Jun-20     6,300   1.71 SGD  188,508,662  
29-Jun-20     3,600   1.71 SGD  188,505,062  
29-Jun-20  20,799      N/A - Stock Loan Return  188,525,861  
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BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 188,525,861 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 4.88% percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units1. 
 
 
2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price 
Transacted 

Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

29-Jun-20  1,600      1.96 SGD  200,587,307  
29-Jun-20  4,842      1.96 SGD  200,592,149  
29-Jun-20  9,900      1.9723 SGD  200,602,049  
29-Jun-20     1,300   1.97 SGD  200,600,749  
29-Jun-20  4,035      1.9603 SGD  200,604,784  
29-Jun-20  29,300      1.96 SGD  200,634,084  
29-Jun-20     139,000   1.96 SGD  200,495,084  
29-Jun-20  20,700      1.96 SGD  200,515,784  
29-Jun-20     4,500   1.96 SGD  200,511,284  
29-Jun-20  78,000      1.96 SGD  200,589,284  
29-Jun-20     8,500   1.96 SGD  200,580,784  
29-Jun-20     2,800   1.96 SGD  200,577,984  
29-Jun-20     250,000   N/A - Stock Loan  200,327,984  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 200,327,984 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.43% percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
  

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

29-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  1,000   1.703 SGD   1,701.98 SGD  
29-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  21,400   1.7018 SGD   36,398.49 SGD  

 
 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

29-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  32,600   1.974 SGD   64,387.79 SGD  
29-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  14,400   1.9693 SGD   20,352.09 USD  
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